
Yo San University Master of Acupuncture and Traditional Chinese Medicine (Four year)
 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students Who 

Began Program1 

Students 
Available for 
Graduation2 

Graduates3 Completion 
Rate4 

2010 40 39 17 44% 

2011 54 54 10 19% 

Students Completing After Published Program Length - 150% Completion Rate 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students Who 

Began Program1 

Students 
Available for 
Graduation2 

Graduates3 Completion 
Rate4 

2010 40 39 4 10% 

2011 54 54 7 13% 

Placement Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program1 

Number of 
Graduates2 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment3 

Graduates 
Employed in 

the Field4 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed in 
the Field5 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field an 

average of less 
than 32 hours 

per week 

Graduates Employed in 
the Field at least 32 hours 

per week 

2010 40 17 15 15 100% N/A N/A 

2011 54 10 9 9 100% N/A N/A 

Examination Passage Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 



Number of 
Exam Number Who Number Who Passage

Students Taking 
Date2 Passed Exam Failed Exam Rate3 

Exam1 

12 

8 

10 

9 

2/2010 

8/2010 

2/2011 

8/2011 

11 

5 

10 

6 

1 

3 

0 

3 

92 

63 

100 

67 

Examination Passage Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students 

Taking Exam1 

Number Who 
Passed First 

Exam Taken2 

Number Who 
Failed First 

Exam Taken 

Passage 
Rate3 

2010 20 16 4 80 

2011 19 16 3 84 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported by Graduates Employed in the Field3 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 

Employement1 

Graduates 
Employed in the 

Field2 

$15,000- 
$20,000. 

2010 15 15 

2011 9 9 

$20,0001 ­
$25,000 

$25,0001 ­
$30,000.00 

$30,001 ­
$35,000 

Students Not 
Reporting 

Salary 

15 

9 



Yo San University Doctor of Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine (Two year)
 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students Who 

Began Program1 

Students 
Available for 
Graduation2 

Graduates3 Completion 
Rate4 

2010 0 0 

2011 17 17 12 71 

Students Completing After Published Program Length - 150% Completion Rate 

Calendar 
Year 

Number of 
Students Who 

Began Program1 

Students 
Available for 
Graduation2 

Graduates3 Completion 
Rate4 

2010 0 

2011 0 

Placement Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 

Calendar 
Year 

Number 
of 

Students 
Who 

Began 
Program1 

Number of 
Graduates2 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment3 

Graduates 
Employed in 

the Field4 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed in 
the Field5 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field an 

average of less 
than 32 hours 

per week 

Graduates Employed in 
the Field at least 32 hours 

per week 

2010 0 

2011 17 12 12 12 100% N/A N/A 

Examination Passage Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 



Number of 
Exam Number Who Number Who Passage

Students Taking 
Date2 Passed Exam Failed Exam Rate3 

Exam1 

N/A
 

Examination Passage Rates (includes data for the two calendar years prior to reporting) 

Calendar 
Year 

2010 

2011 

Number of 
Students 

Taking Exam1 

N/A 

N/A 

Number Who 
Passed First 

Exam Taken2 

Number Who 
Failed First 

Exam Taken 

Passage 
Rate3 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported by Graduates Employed in the Field3 

Calendar 
Year 

2010 

2011 

Graduates 
Available for 

Employement1 

0 

12 

Graduates 
Employed in the 

Field2 

0 

12 

$15,000- 
$20,000. 

$20,0001 ­
$25,000 

$25,0001 ­
$30,000.00 

$30,001 ­
$35,000 

Students Not 
Reporting 

Salary 

12 


